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District First Name Last Name E-Mail District First Name Last Name E-Mail
1 Wesley Whitead wes.whitead@legis.state.ia.us 51 Rod Roberts rod.roberts@legis.state.ia.us
2 Roger Wendt roger.wendt@legis.state.ia.us 52 Gary Worthan gary.worthan@legis.state.ia.us
3 Chuck Soderberg chuck.soderberg@legis.state.ia.us 53 Dan Huseman dan.huseman@legis.state.ia.us
4 Dwayne Alons dwayne.alons@legis.state.ia.us 54 Christopher Rants christopher.rants@legis.state.ia.us
5 Royd Chambers royd.chambers@legis.state.ia.us 55 Jason Schultz jason.schultz@legis.state.ia.us
6 Mike May mike.may@legis.state.ia.us 56 Matt Windschitl matt.windschitl@legis.state.ia.us
7 Marcella Frevert marcella.frevert@legis.state.ia.us 57 Jack Drake jack.drake@legis.state.ia.us
8 Dolores Mertz dolores.mertz@legis.state.ia.us 58 Clel Baudler clel.baudler@legis.state.ia.us
9 McKinley Bailey mckinley.bailey@legis.state.ia.us 59 Chris Hagenow chris.hagenow@legis.state.ia.us

10 Dave Deyoe dave.deyoe@legis.state.ia.us 60 Peter Cownie peter.cownie@legis.state.ia.us
11 Henry Rayhons henry.rayhons@legis.state.ia.us 61 Jo Oldson joanne.oldson@legis.state.ia.us
12 Linda Upmeyer linda.upmeyer@legis.state.ia.us 62 Bruce Hunter bruce.hunter@legis.state.ia.us
13 Sharon Steckman sharon.steckman@legis.state.ia.us 63 Scott Raecker scott.raecker@legis.state.ia.us
14 Mark Kuhn mark.kuhn@legis.state.ia.us 64 Janet Petersen janet.petersen@legis.state.ia.us
15 Brian Quirk brian.quirk@legis.state.ia.us 65 Wayne Ford wayne.ford@legis.state.ia.us
16 John Beard john.beard@legis.state.ia.us 66 Ako Abdul-Samad ako.abdul-samad@legis.state.ia.us
17 Pat Grassley pat.grassley@legis.state.ia.us 67 Kevin McCarthy kevin.mccarthy@legis.state.ia.us
18 Andrew Wenthe andrew.wenthe@legis.state.ia.us 68 Rick Olson rick.olson@legis.state.ia.u.s
19 Bob Kressig bob.kressig@legis.state.ia.us 69 Erik Helland erik.helland@legis.state.ia.us
20 Doris Kelley doris.kelley@legis.state.ia.us 70 Kevin Koester kevin.koester@legis.state.ia.us
21 Kerry Burt kerry.burt@legis.state.ia.us 71 Jim Van Engelenhoven jim.van.engelenhoven@legis.state.ia.us
22 Deborah Berry deborah.berry@legis.state.ia.us 72 Richard Arnold richard.arnold@legis.state.ia.us
23 Gene Ficken gene.ficken@legis.state.ia.us 73 Jodi Tymeson jodi.tymeson@legis.state.ia.us
24 Roger Thomas roger.thomas@legis.state.ia.us 74 Kent Sorenson kent.sorenson@legis.state.ia.us
25 Thomas J. Schueller tom.schueller@legis.state.ia.us 75 Eric Palmer rick.olson@legis.state.ia.us
26 Polly Bukta polly.bukta@legis.state.ia.us 76 Betty DeBoef betty.deboef@legis.state.ia.us
27 Charles Isenhart charles.isenhart@legis.state.ia.us 77 Mary Mascher mary.mascher@legis.state.ia.us
28 Pat Murphy pat.murphy@legis.state.ia.us 78 Vicki Lensing vicki.lensing@legis.state.ia.us
29 Nathan Willems nate.willems@legis.state.ia.us 79 Jeff Kaufmann jeff.kaufmann@legis.state.ia.us
30 Dave Jacoby david.jacoby@legis.state.ia.us 80 Nathan Reichert nathan.reichert@legis.state.ia.us
31 Ray Zirkelbach ray.zirkelbach@legis.state.ia.us 81 Phyllis Thede phyllis.thede@legis.state.ia.us
32 Steven Lukan steven.lukan@legis.state.ia.us 82 Linda Miller linda.miller@legis.state.ia.us
33 Dick Taylor dick.taylor@legis.state.ia.us 83 Steven Olson steven.olson@legis.state.ia.us
34 Todd Taylor todd.taylor@legis.state.ia.us 84 Elesha Gayman elesha.gayman@legis.state.ia.us
35 Kraig Paulsen kraig.paulsen@legis.state.ia.us 85 Jim Lykam jim.lykam@legis.state.ia.us
36 Nick Wagner nick.wagner@legis.state.ia.us 86 Cindy Lou Winckler cindy.winckler@legis.state.ia.us
37 Renee Schulte art.staed@legis.state.ia.us 87 Thomas Sands tom.sands@legis.state.ia.us
38 Tyler Olson tyler.olson@legis.state.ia.us 88 Dennis Cohoon dennis.cohoon@legis.state.ia.us
39 Dawn Pettengill dawn.pettengill@legis.state.ia.us 89 Larry K. Marek larry.marek@legis.state.ia.us
40 Lance Horbach lance.horbach@legis.state.ia.us 90 John Whitaker john.whitaker@legis.state.ia.us
41 Paul Bell paul.bell@legis.state.ia.us 91 Dave Heaton dave.heaton@legis.state.ia.us
42 Geri Huser geri.huser@legis.state.ia.us 92 Jerry Kearns charles.isenhart@legis.state.ia.us
43 Mark Smith mark.smith@legis.state.ia.us 93 Mary Gaskill mary.gaskill@legis.state.ia.us
44 Annette Sweeney annette.sweeney@legis.state.ia.us 94 Kurt Swaim kurt.swaim@legis.state.ia.us
45 Beth Wessel-Kroeschell beth.wessel.kroeschell@legis.state.ia.us 95 Michael Reasoner mike.reasoner@legis.state.ia.us
46 Lisa Heddens lisa.heddens@legis.state.ia.us 96 Cecil Dolecheck cecil.dolecheck@legis.state.ia.us
47 Ralph Watts ralph.watts@legis.state.ia.us 97 Richard Anderson richard.anderson@legis.state.ia.us
48 Donovan Olson donovan.olson@legis.state.ia.us 98 Greg Forristall greg.forristall@legis.state.ia.us
49 Helen Miller helen.miller@legis.state.ia.us 99 Doug Struyk doug.struyk@legis.state.ia.us
50 David Tjepkes david.tjepkes@legis.state.ia.us 100 Paul Shomshor paul.shomshor@legis.state.ia.us
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